
Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>

Re: Transfer role to Sarang - C4C
1 message

Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in> Sat, May 20, 2023 at 3:05 PM
To: Chetan Raut <chetan.raut@vishvaraj.in>, Dhrumil Deore <dhrumil.deore@vishvaraj.in>
Cc: Satyajeet Raut <satyajeet.raut@vishvaraj.in>, Ritesh Dahikar <ritesh.dahikar@vishvaraj.in>, Rahul Nerurkar
<rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>, Arindam Talukdar <arindam.talukdar@vishvaraj.in>, Atish Patil <atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>

Hello Chetan and Dhrumil

New user in C4C systems was created for Sarang Chandryan - in replacement of user Avinash Khadtkar.

Username - sarangchandrayan
Password - Welcome1234567#  ( W in caps, User will have to change the password after first login)
C4C Access - Bid Manager - Municipal 
C4C  link :-  https://my362585.crm.ondemand.com

Kindly check and Close the indent INC-2023-00693 raised in Voice.

Regards

Vivek Chopade 

On Sat, May 20, 2023 at 10:21 AM Chetan Raut <chetan.raut@vishvaraj.in> wrote:
Sir,

Please transfer the role of Avinash - Bid executive to Sarang Chandrayan in C4C.

Regards

Chetan

https://my362585.crm.ondemand.com/
mailto:chetan.raut@vishvaraj.in

